

74 John Street West. Unit A

PO Box 354

Bradford, ON, L3Z 2A9

info@bradfordartschool.com / www.bradfordartschool.com

ARTIST IN THE SCHOOL PROGRAM

The Bradford Art School Inc, believes that "the beauty of art is not what you see, but what others see!" Our program offers a curriculum that allows students to explore and engage with their inner creativity.

Through various bookings and teacher choosing, students will have the opportunity to work with pencil, pen & ink, watercolor paints, acrylic paints, oil pastel and/or clay.

The Bradford Art School Inc. believes students have the ability to express their inner creativity as well as gain insight into the world of art!

The Artist in the School Program offers two different options in regards to bookings.

Option One:

The Bradford Art School Inc. comes to you! This will involve an art workshop taking place in your classroom (grades JK - Grade 8). All art supplies will be provided for students to use! (Approx 2-2.5hrs)

Option Two:

The Bradford Art School Inc. will host this wonderful art-smart school program! All art supplies will be provided for students to use! (Aprox 2-2.5 hrs)

ARTIST IN THE SCHOOL - FORM

Form is ONE PER CLASS - Kindly fill out form and return in order to proceed with booking to: info@bradfordartschool.com

School Name		
Address	City	
Postal CodePhone #_		
Teacher Name		
Contact #Email:		
<u>Art Workshop Booked (Please Check One)</u>		
Cartoon	Watercolor Painting	
Fashion/Figurative Illustration	Acrylic Painting	
Pen and Ink	Clay and Acrylic	
Oil Pastel		
Number of Students Attending	Grade	
Special Instructions		
Date Booked		
Time (AM or PM)		
Workshop Fee - \$18.00 + tax per student		

Please make all cheques payable to: Bradford Art School Inc. - Thank you kindly

(Please note cheques are to be issued on workshop date)

BRADFORD ART SCHOOL USE - Invoicing

HEADCOUNT@ \$18.00 per stude	ent = (SUBTOTAL) \$TAX (13%)TOTAL \$
Payment Options: Cheque / Visa / Mas info@bradfordartschool.com	sterCard /Amex/ E-Transfer-
Card #	Exp/CVD #

Cheques payable to: Bradford Art School Inc.